MONDAY 13 MARCH 2023

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

11867/2020

13289/2022
21230/2015
11980/2022
9738/2022
5680/2019
688/2022
14632/2022

A Van der Westhuizen & 5 others vs Akarana Home Owners’
Association & 32 others

I vs S A Alexander

I O M Esterhuizen vs The Road Accident Fund

C Luvs R Omar & 1 other

T E A April & 3 others vs L B April & 2 others

M A Schoeman vs Minister of Health, Western Cape & 1 other
Cratos Capital (Pty) Ltd vs Zimri Investments CC & 2 others
C C Daniels vs Master of The High Court, Western Cape &

3 others

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

Discovery

Divorce
Damages
To Comply
Eviction
Damages
Agreement
To Comply



