MONDAY 13 MARCH 2023		
DIVISION 1		
DIVISION 2		
DIVISION 3		
DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
11867/2020	A Van der Westhuizen & 5 others vs Akarana Home Owners'	Discovery
	Association & 32 others	
13289/2022	I vs S A Alexander	Divorce
21230/2015	I O M Esterhuizen vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
11980/2022	C Lu vs R Omar & 1 other	To Comply
9738/2022	T E A April & 3 others vs L B April & 2 others	Eviction
5680/2019	M A Schoeman vs Minister of Health, Western Cape & 1 other	Damages
688/2022	Cratos Capital (Pty) Ltd vs Zimri Investments CC & 2 others	Agreement
14632/2022	C C Daniels vs Master of The High Court, Western Cape &	To Comply
	3 others	

<u>CASE NO</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u>